Council and Senior Staff Planning Retreat

September 18, 2020

Magnolia House and Gardens
133 College Street
Jonesboro, Georgia



Planning Retreat

Agenda

September 18, 2020

(Council and Department Heads AM)

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

Welcome, Overview and Introduction

Review Last Retreat Summary; Accomplishments and Updates

Break

Department Update & Future Planning — Police Department

Department Update & Future Planning — Joe Nettleton, Public Works Dir.
Department Update & Future Planning — Kelli Duffey, Court Administrator
Department Update & Future Planning — Derry Walker

Lunch

Department Update & Future Planning — Ricky Clark, City Manager

Millage & Budget Discussion — Ricky L. Clark, Jr., City Manager
Break
Update and Identify New Strategic Priorities

Adjourn



