



Council and Senior Staff Planning Retreat

September 18, 2020

Magnolia House and Gardens
133 College Street
Jonesboro, Georgia

Planning Retreat

Agenda



September 18, 2020

(Council and Department Heads AM)

9:00 AM	Welcome, Overview and Introduction
9:10 AM	Review Last Retreat Summary; Accomplishments and Updates
9:45 AM	Break
10:00 AM	Department Update & Future Planning – Police Department Department Update & Future Planning – Joe Nettleton, Public Works Dir. Department Update & Future Planning – Kelli Duffey, Court Administrator Department Update & Future Planning – Derry Walker
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Department Update & Future Planning – Ricky Clark, City Manager
2:00 PM	Millage & Budget Discussion – Ricky L. Clark, Jr., City Manager
3:00 PM	Break
3:15 PM	Update and Identify New Strategic Priorities
4:00 PM	Adjourn